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THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN
Department of Inspector of Colleges

Academic Calendar for affiliated Colleges for the year 2020-2021 {From 1st July, 2020 to 30th June, 2021)
First Phase : 01.07.2020 to 31.12.2020
Number of days available
Number of Holida Number of w:fkr E::i?gsAglr:;is;'::ts
Month Week Dates in the week orvolcays no class X = ' Remarks
i (Including Sunday) Internal Assessment,
days Examinations, Observatian
efc,
1 2 3 4 , 5 6 ' 7
. Admission
Aug. '20 5th Aug(1-4) édags' I%-gg-ggha-m.a.zo, 2 Days 2 Days process (01.8.20
unday- U2.8.20, t0 31.8.20)
. 2 days: Sunday-09.8.20, 1 Commencement
Aug. 20 Bth Aug. (5-11) Janmastami-11.8.20 2 Days o Days _|of Classes- i)
Students of 2nd/
' : 2 days: Independence Day- 3rd year *-
Aug. 20 L AUg- (12-18)  1oe 320, Sunday-16.8.20 4 Days S Deys 01.08.20 ii) Fresh
: — - +batch (First :
Aug. '20 8th “Aug. (19-25) 1 day: Sunday-23.8.20 1 Day 6 Days gf'g‘;%fer’ Year)-
Aug.-Sept. 20 - oth Aug. 26-Sept.1 ;gz;yiziunday & Muharram- 1 Day 6 Days
Sept. '20 10th Sept. (2-8) 1 day: Sunday- 6.9.20 1 Day 6 Days
Sept. '20 11th Sept. (9-15) 1 day: Sunday- 13.9.20 1 Day 6 Days
, 2 days: Mahalaya-17.9.20 &
Sept. 20 12th Sept. (16-22) Sunday- 20.9.20 2 Days 5 Days
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Number of days available
for holding Admission
; Number of ;
Month  Week Dates in the week Numbe|: of Holidays no class Work, Classes, Class Tests, Remarks
_ (Including Sunday) Internal Assessment,
days Examinations, Observation
' etc.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Sep_t. 20 13th - Sept. (23-29) 1 day: Sunday-27.9.20 1 Day 6 Days
, f ‘ 2 days: Gandhiji's Birthday-
Sept.-O 14 .30 -Oct.
ept.-Oct '20 th Sept.30 -Oct. 06 2.10.20 & Sunday-04.10.00 2 Days 5 Days
Oct. 20 15th Oct. (7-13) 1 day, Sunday-11.10.20 1 Day 6 Days
Oct. '20. 16th Oct. (14-20) 1 day. Sunday-18.10.20 1 Day 6 Days
Oct. 20 17th " Oct. (21-27) Puja Holidays . Nil Nil
Oct.-Nov. 20 18th -Oct.28-Nov.3 Puja Holidays Nil Nil
Nov. 20 19th Nov. (4-10) 1 day: Sunday-08.11.20 1 Day 6 Days _ i L g
- : i ik A ‘ ‘
3 days: Kali Puja-14.11.20 &
Nov. '20 20th Nov. (11-17) 15.11.26, 3 Days 4 Days
Bhatridwitya,16.11.20
. 2 days: Chhat Puja-20.11.20,
Nov. 20 21st Nov. (18-24) Sunday-22.11.20 2 Days 5 Days
: 2 days: Sunday-29.11.20 &
Nov.-Dec. '20 22nd Nov. 25-Dec.1 Gurunanak's Birth Day- 2 Days 5 Days
30.11.20
Dec. '20 23rd Dec. (2-8) 1 day: Sunday- 06.12.20 1 Day 6 Days
2 il
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Number of days available
for holding Admission
, : . Number of
Month Week Dates in the week Number of Holldays. 1 elase Work, Classes, Class Tests, Remarks
(Including Sunday) Internal Assessment, .
days Examinations, Observation
ete.
1 2 3 4 5 6 =l 4
Dec. 20 24th Dec. (8-15) 1day: Sunday-13.12.20 1 Day 6 Days
Dec. 20 25th Dec. (16-22) 1 day Sunday-20.12.20 1 Day 6 Days
' ‘ 2 days: X-Mas day- 25.12.20 &
Dec. '20 26th . (23- -
c fl Dec. (23-29) Sunday-27.12.20 2 Days 5 Days
Dec. 20 27th Dec. (30-31) Nil Nil 2 Days
2nd Phase (01.01.21 to 31.7.21)
Conduct of
\ _ &) -« |2days: New year's day.- i e Examination
Jan. 21 28t an(1-6) © 6 o 10q. Sunday- 03.1.21 - 2 Days > Days (1.01.21 to
25.1.21)
2 days: Sunday-10.1.21 &
Jan. 21 29th Jan. (7-13) Birth Day of Swami 2 Days 5 Days Do
Vivekananda -12.1.21
Jan. 21 30th Jan. (14-20) 1day: Sunday-17.1.21 1 Day 6 Days Do
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Number of days available
for holding Admission

) Number of
Month Week Dates in the week Numbel: SfHialidays no class o (Clgsees, ClRex Teuts) Remarks
) (Including Sunday) Internal Assessment,
days Examinations, Observation
etc.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
27.1.21

3 days: Netaji's Birth Day-
Jan. 21 31st Jan. (2127)  23.1.21, Sunday- 24,1.21 3 Days 4 Days Gofnmencementr)

Republic Day- 26.1.21, Er\],tezfscelf:;tz:or

Jan.-Feb. '21 32nd Jan.28-Feb.3 1day: Sunday -31.1.21 1 Day 6 Days
Feb. '21 : 33rd Feb.(4-10) 1 day: Sunday-7.2.21 1 Day 6 Days
2 days: Sunday-14.2.21,
Feb. '21 34th Feb.(11-17) Saraswati Puja-16.2.21 & |. 2Day 5 Days
17.2.21, |
Feb. '21 35th Feb.(18-24) 1 day: Sunday-21.2.21 1 Day 6 Days
Feb.-Mar. '21 36th Feb.25 - Mar.3 1 day. Sunday- 28.3.21 1 Day 6 Days ‘
[Mar. 21 37th - Mar.(4-10) y.1day: Sunday- 07.3.21 "1 Day 6 Days i

1 day: Shivaratri-11.3.21 &

Mar. 21 38th Mar.(11-17) Sunday-14.3.21 2 Days 5 Days
Mar. 21 39th Mar.(18-24) 1 day: Sunday-21.3.21 1 Day 6 Days
: Sunday & Holi- 28.3.21
Mar. '21 ‘ 40th Mar. (25-31) ;ggyg ?_:n i i 2 Days 5 Days
2 days: Good Friday-02.3.21 &
Apr.'21 41st Apr.(1-7) . Sungay-04.4.21 Y 2 Days 5 Days
&
_i] PRCLR
G&Q’\;\ NN
:c?\%\?{ AN
‘?’\Y\*\ ':g\“lg"\\ -
Page 4 of 6 SN

(¥ scanned with Oken Scanner



Number of days available
Number of for holding Admission
e : . Number of Holidays Work, Classes, Class Tests,
Month Week Dates in the week (Including Sunday) no class Internal Assessment, Remarks
days Examinations, Observation
etc.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
3 days: Chaitra Sukhladi- _
13.4.21, Sunday-11.4.21, Birth
o (8- ' ’ D
Apr. 21 42nd Apr.(8-14) Day of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar & 3 Days 4 Days
) Bengali New year's- 14.4.21
Apr. '21 43rd Apr.(15-21) 1 day: Sunday- 18.4.21 1 Day 6 Days
. 1 day: Sunday & Mahabir
. 4 (22-
Apr. 21 | 4th Apr.(22-28) Jayanti- 25.4.21 1 Day 6 Days
B ] e 2 days: May Day- 01.5.21,
Apr.-May '21 45th Apr.29 - May 5 Sunday- 02.5.21 | 2Days 5 Days
. : 2 days: Rabindra Jayanti & .
May ‘21 : 46th May(6-12) Sunday- 09.5.21 2 Days 5 Days
. . 2 days: Eid-Ul-Fitar-13.5.21,
May 21 47th May(13-19) Sunday- 16.5.21 2 Days 5 Days
3 EF N < ] B
i i ‘|12 days: Sunday- 23.5.21 & Dispersal of
May ‘21 48th May(20-26) | ddha Pumima-26.5.21 2 Days > Days Classes-25.5.21
' s 26.5.21 t0.25.6.214
May-June ‘21 49th May 27 - June 2 |1 day: Sunday- 30.5.21 1 Day 6 Days- Exa_mmatnon Conduct of
(Tentative) .
Examination
i ) 6 Days Examination
50th June(3-9 1day: Sunday-06.6.21 1D
June'21 ne(3-9) ay. SEnaay ay (Tentative) g
2 days:Sunday-13.6.21 & 5D E L
June'21 51st June(10-16) Burdwan University 2 Days ay_? Xamlnatlon Do
- Foundation Day-15.6.21 (Tentative)
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Number of days available
for holding Admission
. Number of
Month Week Dates in the week Namber of Holidays no class Work, Classes, Class Tests, Remarks
(Including Sunday) Internal Assessment,
: days Examinations, Observation
etc.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
June 21 52nd June(17-23) 1 day:Sunday- 20.6.21 1 Day 6 Days Do
June '21 53rd June(24-30) 1 day: Sunday- 27.6.21 1 Day 6 Days Do
0 : 01.7.21 t0 30.7.21-
July *21 54th July (1-7) 1 day: Sunday- 04.7.21 1 Day 6 Days Summar
: . Vacations

July '21 55th July (8-14) 1 day: Sunday-11.7.21 1 Day 6 Days Do
July 21 56th July (15-21) 1day: Sunday- 18.7.21 - 1 Day 6 Days Do
July '21 57th July (22-27) |1 day: Sunday- 25.7.17 1 Day 6 Days Do
July '21 58th. July (28-31) 1 day: Sunday- 23.7.17 Nil 4 Days Do
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